
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                  

Sr. 

No. 

Name of student Sem Post E-mail ID Contact No. 

1 Aditya Arun VII President adityarun99@gmail.com  9011058125 

2 Aman Kadu V  Vice-President amankadu35@gmail.com  9604462314 

3 Shivraj Bhosle V Vice-President shivrajbhosle17@gmail.com  7719039241 

4 Kshitij Umbarkar V Secretary kshitiju31@gmail.com  9130334476 

5 Shreyash Bhagat V Secretary shreyashbhagat1620@gmail.com  7875711906 

6 Kartik Mate III Joint Secretary Kartikmate1412@gmail.com  8459192402 

7 Nikhil Kondlekar VII Treasurer nikhilkondlekar2@gmail.com  7387927708 

8 Ashlesh 

Chinchkhede 

V Co-Treasurer ashleshc07@gmail.com  7507588476 

9 Tejan Marshettiwar V Co-Treasurer tejanmarshettiwar89@gmail.com  7775840579 

10 Rutuja Wadighare VII Girls Sports Incharge rutujawadighare99@gmail.com   9850327319 

11 Savi Dhomne V Girls Sports Co-

incharge 

savivd14@gmail.com  7559387575 

12 Tejaswini Jadhav V Girls Sports member tejaswinijadhav0911@gmail.com  8669171464 

13 Gayatri Palkar V Girls Sports member palkargayatri099@gmail.com  9307329369 

14 Aman Shrivastava VII Technical Incharge amanshrivastava383@gmail.com  7038166955 

15 Shubham Talkhande V Technical Co-incharge shubstalkhande@gmail.com  7620498279 

16 Yash Trimbake V Technical Co-incharge yashtrimbake2@gmail.com  7020868848 

17 Saurabh Munghate III Member Technical saumunghate@gmail.com  7666782528 

18 Manmeet Meshram III Member Technical manmeetmeshram8@gmail.com  8180995778 

19 Rakshit Raut III Member Technical rakshitraut06@gamil.com  9545810149 

20 Suprit Bagwale VII Cultural Incharge supritbagwale.560@gmail.com  9518766739 

21 Kuldeep Kushwaha V Cultural Co-incharge kuldeepkushwaha5678@gmail.com  9834290306 

22 Amisha Kale V Cultural Co-incharge amishakale1906@gmail.com  9021471701 

23 Prajakta Shamkuwar III  Member Cultural pshamkuwar808@gmail.com  7057746402 

24 Pranay Kuranjekar III Member Cultural pranay.kuranjekar10@gmail.com  8329034923 

25 Tushar Sharma III  Member Cultural ts8240191@gmail.com  8530281959 

26 Yash Wavare III Member Cultural yashwavare2000@gmail.com  8888603822 

27 Akanksha Dhabre V Girls Representative akankshadhabre1234@gmail.com  8830285106 

28 Ashlesha Meshram III Girls Representative ashleshameshram261@gmail.com  7887546320 

29 Divya Chaware III Girls Representative chawaredivya1@gmail.com  9370767990 

30 Pratik Khobragade VII Sports Incharge khobragadepratik1999@gmail.com  8149680618 

31 Sumit Pulgamkar VII Sports Incharge sumitpulgamkar60@gmail.com  9284727702 

32 Sahil Agrawal V Sports Co-incharge Sahilagrawal92111@gmail.com  9309908442 

33 Smit Bodhe V Sports Co-incharge smitbodhe08@gmail.com  7448025531 

34 Aniruddha Yarnal V Member Sports  aniruddhayarnal@gmail.com  9923599525 

35 Praful Domde III Member Sports  praful.domde@gmail.com  9527100842 

36 Kaushik Walde III Member Sports  kaushikwalde@gmail.com  7038863351 
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37 Rohit Surkar VII Discipline Incharge surkarrohit@gmail.com  7448110446 

38 Rushikesh 

Kalgotwar 

VII Discipline Incharge rushikesh.kalgotwar@gmail.com  9921818519 

39 Yugal Samrat V Discipline Co-incharge yugalsamrat7@gmail.com  7058083729 

40 Sahil Kapse V Discipline Co-incharge srkapse@gmail.com  8007696332 

41 Aniket Pakhmode V Discipline Co-incharge aniketpakhmode1997@gmail.com  9075335579 

42 Tanay Jichkar V Discipline Co-incharge tanayjichkar@gmail.com  9359721194 

43 Piyush Dhawad  III Member Discipline piyushdhawad69@gmail.com  8308348581 

44 Aditya Atagrey III Member Discipline adityaatagrey9@gmail.com  8412091585 

45 Shreys Padhye VII Multimedia Incharge shreyaspadhye50@gmail.com  8087467407 

46 Sangharsh 

Gaikwad 

VII Multimedia Incharge sangharsh.gaikwad2507@gmail.com  9011214370 

47 Aniket Satpute V Multimedia Co-

incharge 

aniketsatpute983@gmail.com  8669479270 

48 Sudhanhu 

Shamkuwar 

V Multimedia Co-

incharge 

sudhanshu.sham@gmail.com  8669515859 

49 Faizan Ansari III Member Multimedia faizan.cool.916@gmail.com  8982099109 

50 Chaitali Doijad VII GATE Forum 

Incharge 

chaitalidoijad27@gmail.com  9588654223 

51 Payal Sahare V GATE Forum Co-

incharge 

payallsahare76@gmail.com  9370189102 

52 Mohit Waghmare V GATE Forum Co-

incharge 

mohitwaghmare60@gmail.com  9765423246 

53 Mayush Bedre III Member GATE Forum  bedremayush@gmail.com  9049679563 

54 Nitesh Vibhute VII T&P Incharge niteshvibhute007@gmail.com  7219108968 

55 Jitendra Nagpure V T&P Co-incharge jitendranagpure98@gmail.com  8956839956 

56 Pranay Suryavanshi V T&P Co-incharge pranay.suryawanshi.54@gmail.com  9767052589 

57 Samiksha Tembhare III Member T&P samikshatembhare0012@gmail.com   8600859263 
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